
Women's Youth World Championships

Preliminary Group D

2016 IHF WOMEN'S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN SVK
Team A

A  ARGENTINA B  DENMARK

Match Number

23
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Slovakia 20/07/2016 20:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

7
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

2 / 4

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee / IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 SHIMAJIRI Mariko (JPN) OTA Tomoko (JPN)

 HAGEN Monika (SWE)  STASOVA Janka (SVK)

 GALLEGO Ramon (ESP)

16 16 34

3 / 5

 NTC

Spectators 
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22

CODESAL Luciana

HARO Camila 

MANZANO Sofia

GARCIA Ayelen

MELLANO Eugenia 

DALLE CRODE Lucia

ALONSO Maite

CAVO Malena

PEDERNERA Camila 

BAMONTE Rocio

CABO Natalia

BENEDETI Catherina

GUIRAO Maria Sol

MARTINEZ Valentina

BRODSKY Valentina

CECORILLI Sofia
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4
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9

10

14

15

16

17

18

19

23

28

BENDTSEN Andrea West

JOERGENSEN Kristina

HANSEN Lea

HAGESOE Helena Elver

NIELSEN Anne Sofie M. F

BRUUS Kamilla

THOMSEN Cecilie Kollerup

OLSEN Nicoline Noergaard

SVARRE Caroline Lund

FRIIS Emma Cecilie Uhrskov

SOERENSEN Laerke Sofie

CHRISTIANSEN Emmely Holmbo

DAHL Ida Marie Moesgaard

LUNDGREEN Nikoline Skals

JENSEN Laura Cecilie

MILLING Amalie

1

3

1

5

2

5

1

3

1

3
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PINTOS Giselle

MUNOZ Mariano

LOVERA HIGA Nancy

RODRIGUEZ Damian

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

ERIKSEN Heine Mogensen (H.Coach)

VAN GOGH Torben

NIELSEN Morten Vanggaard

SCHULTZ MOELLER Marie

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

E

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 120

DR

3 3

20:57 50:54 57:49 40:20

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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